VISTRAY

VISTRA CREDIT STATUS REPORT PRICE LIST

EXPRESS SUPERFLASH ULTRA URGENT
6 days 4 days 24 Hours

Afghanistan £110.00 £126.00

Albania £134.00 £179.00

Algeria £73.00 £90.00

Andorra £97.00 £113.00

Angola £73.00 £90.00

Antigua and Barbuda £79.00 £109.00

Argentina £100.00 £119.00

Armenia £134.00 £179.00

Aruba £79.00 £109.00

Australia £110.00 £128.00

Austria £47.00 £66.00 £90.00

Azerbaijan £134.00 £179.00

Bahamas £79.00 £109.00

Bahrain £95.00 £107.00

Bangladesh £87.00 £103.00

Barbados £97.00 £109.00

Bashkortosta (Russia) £134.00 £179.00

Belarus £134.00 £179.00

Belgium £69.00 £102.00 £130.00

Belize £100.00 £119.00

Benin £73.00 £90.00

Bermuda £79.00 £109.00

Bolivia £100.00 £119.00
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VISTRAY

VISTRA CREDIT STATUS REPORT PRICE LIST

Bonaire (Neth Antilles)
Bosnia Herzegovina
Botswana

Brazil

BVI

Brunei

Bulgaria

Burkina Faso

Burundi

Cambodia

Cameroon

Canada

Canary Islands (Spain)
Cape Verde

Cayman Islands

Central African Republic
Ceuta (Spanish Owned)
Chad

Chesterfield Islands
Chile

China, People's Republic of
Christmas Island (Kiritimati)
Colombia

Comoros

Vistra Limited
First Floor, Templeback, 10 Temple Back
Bristol, BS1 6FL, Un igdom

Tel: +44 (0)117 ¢

Fax: +44 (0)117 92

EXPRESS
6 days
£79.00
£134.00
£73.00
£100.00
£79.00
£97.00
£134.00
£73.00
£73.00
£97.00
£73.00
£100.00
£63.00
£73.00
£79.00
£73.00
£63.00
£73.00
£110.00
£110.00
£115.00
£110.00

£100.00

£73.00

Emai

1 Bristol

VAT No.: GB 927 5031 30

Qc

Registered in England & Wales No.:865285

SUPERFLASH ULTRA URGENT
4 Days 24 Hours
£109.00
£179.00
£90.00
£119.00
£109.00
£113.00
£179.00
£90.00
£90.00
£113.00
£90.00
£119.00
£80.00
£90.00
£109.00
£90.00
£80.00
£90.00
£128.00
£119.00
£157.00
£128.00
£119.00

£90.00



VISTRAY

VISTRA CREDIT STATUS REPORT PRICE LIST

EXPRESS SUPERFLASH ULTRA URGENT
6 days 4 days 24 Hours

Congo, Democratic Republic of £73.00 £90.00

Cook Islands £110.00 £128.00

Costa Rica £100.00 £119.00

Croatia £134.00 £179.00

Cuba £100.00 £119.00

Curacao (Neth. Antilles) £79.00 £109.00

Cyprus £78.00 £90.00

Czech Republic £134.00 £179.00

Denmark £97.00 £113.00 £140.00
Djibouti £73.00 £90.00

Dominica (W. Indies) £79.00 £119.00

Dominican Republc £100.00 £119.00

East Timor £97.00 £113.00

Ecuador £100.00 £119.00

Egypt £95.00 £107.00

El Salvador £100.00 £119.00

Equatorial Guinea £73.00 £90.00

Eritrea £73.00 £90.00

Estonia £134.00 £179.00

Ethiopia £73.00 £90.00

Falkland Islands £100.00 £119.00

Faroe Islands £68.00 £114.00

Fiji £110.00 £128.00
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VISTRAY

VISTRA CREDIT STATUS REPORT PRICE LIST

EXPRESS SUPERFLASH ULTRA URGENT
6 days 4 days 24 Hours

Finland £120.00 £130.00 £155.00

France £69.00 £102.00 £130.00

French Guiana £100.00 £119.00

Gabon £73.00 £90.00

Gambia £73.00 £90.00

Georgia £134.00 £179.00

Germany £47.00 £66.00 £90.00

Ghana £73.00 £90.00

Gibraltar £72.00 £89.00

Greece £113.00 £128.00

Greenland £68.00 £95.00

Grenada £79.00 £109.00

Guadeloupe £79.00 £109.00

Guam £110.00 £128.00

Guatemala £100.00 £119.00

Guinea £73.00 £90.00

Guyana £100.00 £119.00

Haiti £100.00 £119.00

Honduras £100.00 £119.00

Hong Kong £99.00 £109.00

Hungary £134.00 £179.00

Iceland £113.00 £136.00

India £63.00 £74.00

Indonesia £47.00 £52.00

Iran £95.00 £107.00
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EXPRESS SUPERFLASH ULTRA URGENT
6 days 4 days 24 Hours

Iraq £95.00 £107.00

Israel £95.00 £107.00

Italy £63.00 £73.00

Ivory Coast Republic £73.00 £90.00

Jamaica £79.00 £109.00

Japan £84.00 £95.00

Jordan £95.00 £107.00

Kazakhstan £134.00 £179.00

Kenya £73.00 £90.00

Kiribati £110.00 £128.00

Kiritimati £110.00 £128.00

Korea, North £114.00 £142.00

Korea, South £105.00 £118.00

Kuwait £95.00 £107.00

Kyrgyzstan £134.00 £179.00

Laos £97.00 £113.00

Latvia £134.00 £179.00

Lebanon £95.00 £107.00

Lesotho £73.00 £90.00

Liberia £175.00 £215.00

Libya £73.00 £90.00

Liechtenstein £39.00 £52.00 £80.00
Lithuania £134.00 £179.00

Luxembourg £47.00 £66.00 £90.00
Macau £97.00 £113.00
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EXPRESS SUPERFLASH ULTRA URGENT
6 days 4 days 24 Hours
Macedonia £134.00 £179.00
Madagascar £73.00 £90.00
Madeira £57.00 £77.00
Malawi £73.00 £90.00
Malaysia £105.00 £118.00
Maldives £97.00 £124.00
Mali £73.00 £90.00
Malta £85.00 £107.00
Marina Islands (Northern) £110.00 £128.00
Martinique £79.00 £109.00
Mauritania £73.00 £90.00
Mauritius £73.00 £90.00
Mayotte £73.00 £90.00
Mexico £100.00 £119.00
Micronesia £110.00 £128.00
Moldova £134.00 £179.00
Monaco £69.00 £102.00
Mongolia £110.00 £126.00
Montenegro £134.00 £179.00
Montserrat £79.00 £109.00
Morocco £73.00 £90.00
Mozambique £73.00 £90.00
Myanmar (Burma) £97.00 £113.00
Namibia £73.00 £90.00
Nauru £110.00 £128.00
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VISTRAY

VISTRA CREDIT STATUS REPORT PRICE LIST

EXPRESS SUPERFLASH ULTRA URGENT
6 days 4 days 24 Hours

Nepal £110.00 £126.00

Netherlands £50.00 £64.00 £90.00

New Caledonia £110.00 £128.00

New Zealand £110.00 £128.00

Nicaragua £100.00 £119.00

Niger £73.00 £90.00

Nigeria £73.00 £90.00

Niue £110.00 £128.00

Norfolk Island £110.00 £128.00

Norway £184.00 £221.00 £250.00

Oman £95.00 £107.00

Pakistan £110.00 £126.00

Palestine £95.00 £107.00

Palau £110.00 £128.00

Panama £100.00 £119.00

Papua New Guinea £110.00 £128.00

Paraguay £100.00 £119.00

Peru £100.00 £119.00

Philippines £110.00 £126.00

Poland £134.00 £179.00

*Portugal £57.00 £77.00 £100.00

*directors not available on LDA companies only SA

Puerto Rico £100.00 £119.00
Qatar £95.00 £107.00
Reunion £73.00 £90.00

Romania £134.00 £179.00
Russia £134.00 £179.00
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VISTRA CREDIT STATUS REPORT PRICE LIST

EXPRESS SUPERFLASH ULTRA URGENT
6 days 4 days 24 Hours

Rwanda £73.00 £90.00

Samoa £110.00 £128.00

Samoa (American) £110.00 £128.00

Saotome & Principe £73.00 £90.00

San Marino £164.00 £187.00

Saudi Arabia £95.00 £107.00

Senegal £73.00 £90.00

Serbia £134.00 £179.00

Severo-Osetinskaya £134.00 £179.00

Seychelles £230.00 £275.00

Sierra Leone £73.00 £90.00

Singapore £170.00 £180.00

Slovakia £134.00 £179.00

Slovenia £134.00 £179.00

Solomon Islands £110.00 £128.00

Somalia £73.00 £90.00

Somaliland £73.00 £90.00

South Africa £73.00 £90.00

Spain £63.00 £80.00 £100.00
Sri Lanka £71.00 £81.00

St Barthelemy (Guadeloupe) £79.00 £109.00

St Eustatius (Neth Antilles) £79.00 £109.00

St Helena £73.00 £90.00

St. Kitts £79.00 £109.00

St. Lucia £79.00 £109.00

St Maarten £79.00 £109.00
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EXPRESS SUPERFLASH

6 days 4 days
St. Vincent & Bequia £79.00 £109.00
Sudan £73.00 £90.00
Surinam £100.00 £119.00
Swaziland £73.00 £90.00
Sweden £54.00 £66.00 £90.00
Switzerland £39.00 £52.00 £80.00
Syria £95.00 £107.00
Tadjikistan £134.00 £179.00
Tahiti £110.00 £128.00
Taiwan £110.00 £126.00
Tanzania (Zanzibar) £73.00 £90.00
Thailand £115.00 £128.00
Togo £73.00 £90.00
Tokelau Islands £110.00 £128.00
Tonga £110.00 £128.00
Trinidad £79.00 £109.00
Tunisia £73.00 £90.00
Tuvalu £110.00 £128.00
Turkey £64.00 £76.00
Turkmenistan £134.00 £179.00
Turks & Caicos £79.00 £109.00
Uganda £73.00 £90.00
Ukraine £134.00 £179.00
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United Arab Emirates
United States of America
Uruguay

Uzbekistan

Vanuatu (New Hebrides)
Venezuela

Vietnam

Virgin Is. (U.S.)

Wake Island

Wallis & Futuna Island
Yemen Republic
Zambia

Zimbabwe

EXPRESS
6 days
£95.00
£100.00
£100.00
£134.00
£110.00
£100.00
£110.00
£79.00
£110.00
£110.00
£95.00
£73.00

£73.00

SUPERFLASH
4 days
£107.00
£119.00
£119.00
£179.00
£128.00
£119.00
£126.00
£109.00
£128.00
£128.00
£107.00
£90.00

£90.00

All services and searches are provided on the terms of the Company's Standard Conditions of Business, copies of which
are available on application to the Company.

Credit status and other reports which are not confined to material in a public registry contain an element of subjective
judgement and information obtained from third parties. We accept no responsibility for such judgements and/or information.

Overseas work is specifically covered by our Standard Conditions. We act as agents for the customers and as such
instruct directly or indirectly overseas contractors. We accept no responsibility for any such contractors' work. See our
Standard Conditions for the full terms.

Search reports and information services are provided solely for the use of the customer commissioning a report and that
customer's client for whom the report is commissioned or service provided, and shall not be divulged to any third party.
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