

	EXPRESS	SUPERFLASH	ULTRA URGENT
	6 days	4 days	24 Hours
Afghanistan	£110.00	£126.00	
Albania	£134.00	£179.00	
Algeria	£73.00	£90.00	
Andorra	£97.00	£113.00	
Angola	£73.00	£90.00	
Antigua and Barbuda	£79.00	£109.00	
Argentina	£100.00	£119.00	
Armenia	£134.00	£179.00	
Aruba	£79.00	£109.00	
Australia	£110.00	£128.00	
Austria	£47.00	£66.00	£90.00
Azerbaijan	£134.00	£179.00	
Bahamas	£79.00	£109.00	
Bahrain	£95.00	£107.00	
Bangladesh	£87.00	£103.00	
Barbados	£97.00	£109.00	
Bashkortosta (Russia)	£134.00	£179.00	
Belarus	£134.00	£179.00	
Belgium	£69.00	£102.00	£130.00
Belize	£100.00	£119.00	
Benin	£73.00	£90.00	
Bermuda	£79.00	£109.00	
Bolivia	£100.00	£119.00	



	EXPRESS	SUPERFLASH	ULTRA URGENT
	6 days	4 Days	24 Hours
Bonaire (Neth Antilles)	£79.00	£109.00	
Bosnia Herzegovina	£134.00	£179.00	
Botswana	£73.00	£90.00	
Brazil	£100.00	£119.00	
BVI	£79.00	£109.00	
Brunei	£97.00	£113.00	
Bulgaria	£134.00	£179.00	
Burkina Faso	£73.00	£90.00	
Burundi	£73.00	£90.00	
Cambodia	£97.00	£113.00	
Cameroon	£73.00	£90.00	
Canada	£100.00	£119.00	
Canary Islands (Spain)	£63.00	£80.00	
Cape Verde	£73.00	£90.00	
Cayman Islands	£79.00	£109.00	
Central African Republic	£73.00	£90.00	
Ceuta (Spanish Owned)	£63.00	£80.00	
Chad	£73.00	£90.00	
Chesterfield Islands	£110.00	£128.00	
Chile	£110.00	£119.00	
China, People's Republic of	£115.00	£157.00	
Christmas Island (Kiritimati)	£110.00	£128.00	
Colombia	£100.00	£119.00	
Comoros	£73.00	£90.00	

Vistra Limited First Floor, Templeback, 10 Temple Back Bristol, BS1 6FL, United Kingdom Tel: +44 (0)117 9230600 Fax: +44 (0)117 9230063



	EXPRESS	SUPERFLASH	ULTRA URGENT
	6 days	4 days	24 Hours
Congo, Democratic Republic of	£73.00	£90.00	
Cook Islands	£110.00	£128.00	
Costa Rica	£100.00	£119.00	
Croatia	£134.00	£179.00	
Cuba	£100.00	£119.00	
Curacao (Neth. Antilles)	£79.00	£109.00	
Cyprus	£78.00	£90.00	
Czech Republic	£134.00	£179.00	
Denmark	£97.00	£113.00	£140.00
Djibouti	£73.00	£90.00	
Dominica (W. Indies)	£79.00	£119.00	
Dominican Republc	£100.00	£119.00	
East Timor	£97.00	£113.00	
Ecuador	£100.00	£119.00	
Egypt	£95.00	£107.00	
El Salvador	£100.00	£119.00	
Equatorial Guinea	£73.00	£90.00	
Eritrea	£73.00	£90.00	
Estonia	£134.00	£179.00	
Ethiopia	£73.00	£90.00	
Falkland Islands	£100.00	£119.00	
Faroe Islands	£68.00	£114.00	
Fiji	£110.00	£128.00	



	EXPRESS 6 days	SUPERFLASH 4 days	ULTRA URGENT 24 Hours
Finland	£120.00	£130.00	£155.00
France	£69.00	£102.00	£130.00
French Guiana	£100.00	£119.00	
Gabon	£73.00	£90.00	
Gambia	£73.00	£90.00	
Georgia	£134.00	£179.00	
Germany	£47.00	£66.00	£90.00
Ghana	£73.00	£90.00	
Gibraltar	£72.00	£89.00	
Greece	£113.00	£128.00	
Greenland	£68.00	£95.00	
Grenada	£79.00	£109.00	
Guadeloupe	£79.00	£109.00	
Guam	£110.00	£128.00	
Guatemala	£100.00	£119.00	
Guinea	£73.00	£90.00	
Guyana	£100.00	£119.00	
Haiti	£100.00	£119.00	
Honduras	£100.00	£119.00	
Hong Kong	£99.00	£109.00	
Hungary	£134.00	£179.00	
Iceland	£113.00	£136.00	
India	£63.00	£74.00	
Indonesia	£47.00	£52.00	
Iran	£95.00	£107.00	

Vistra Limited First Floor, Templeback, 10 Temple Back Bristol, BS1 6FL, United Kingdom Tel: +44 (0)117 9230600 Fax: +44 (0)117 9230063



	EXPRESS 6 days	SUPERFLASH 4 days	ULTRA URGENT 24 Hours
Iraq	£95.00	£107.00	
Israel	£95.00	£107.00	
Italy	£63.00	£73.00	
Ivory Coast Republic	£73.00	£90.00	
Jamaica	£79.00	£109.00	
Japan	£84.00	£95.00	
Jordan	£95.00	£107.00	
Kazakhstan	£134.00	£179.00	
Kenya	£73.00	£90.00	
Kiribati	£110.00	£128.00	
Kiritimati	£110.00	£128.00	
Korea, North	£114.00	£142.00	
Korea, South	£105.00	£118.00	
Kuwait	£95.00	£107.00	
Kyrgyzstan	£134.00	£179.00	
Laos	£97.00	£113.00	
Latvia	£134.00	£179.00	
Lebanon	£95.00	£107.00	
Lesotho	£73.00	£90.00	
Liberia	£175.00	£215.00	
Libya	£73.00	£90.00	
Liechtenstein	£39.00	£52.00	£80.00
Lithuania	£134.00	£179.00	
Luxembourg	£47.00	£66.00	£90.00
Macau	£97.00	£113.00	



	EXPRESS	SUPERFLASH	ULTRA URGENT
	6 days	4 days	24 Hours
Macedonia	£134.00	£179.00	
Madagascar	£73.00	£90.00	
Madeira	£57.00	£77.00	
Malawi	£73.00	£90.00	
Malaysia	£105.00	£118.00	
Maldives	£97.00	£124.00	
Mali	£73.00	£90.00	
Malta	£85.00	£107.00	
Marina Islands (Northern)	£110.00	£128.00	
Martinique	£79.00	£109.00	
Mauritania	£73.00	£90.00	
Mauritius	£73.00	£90.00	
Mayotte	£73.00	£90.00	
Mexico	£100.00	£119.00	
Micronesia	£110.00	£128.00	
Moldova	£134.00	£179.00	
Monaco	£69.00	£102.00	
Mongolia	£110.00	£126.00	
Montenegro	£134.00	£179.00	
Montserrat	£79.00	£109.00	
Morocco	£73.00	£90.00	
Mozambique	£73.00	£90.00	
Myanmar (Burma)	£97.00	£113.00	
Namibia	£73.00	£90.00	
Nauru	£110.00	£128.00	



	EXPRESS	SUPERFLASH	ULTRA URGENT
	6 days	4 days	24 Hours
Nepal	£110.00	£126.00	
Netherlands	£50.00	£64.00	£90.00
New Caledonia	£110.00	£128.00	
New Zealand	£110.00	£128.00	
Nicaragua	£100.00	£119.00	
Niger	£73.00	£90.00	
Nigeria	£73.00	£90.00	
Niue	£110.00	£128.00	
Norfolk Island	£110.00	£128.00	
Norway	£184.00	£221.00	£250.00
Oman	£95.00	£107.00	
Pakistan	£110.00	£126.00	
Palestine	£95.00	£107.00	
Palau	£110.00	£128.00	
Panama	£100.00	£119.00	
Papua New Guinea	£110.00	£128.00	
Paraguay	£100.00	£119.00	
Peru	£100.00	£119.00	
Philippines	£110.00	£126.00	
Poland	£134.00	£179.00	
*Portugal	£57.00	£77.00	£100.00
*directors not available on LDA companies only	SA		
Puerto Rico	£100.00	£119.00	
Qatar	£95.00	£107.00	
Reunion	£73.00	£90.00	
Romania	£134.00	£179.00	
Russia	£134.00	£179.00	

Vistra Limited First Floor, Templeback, 10 Temple Back Bristol, BS1 6FL, United Kingdom Tel: +44 (0)117 9230600 Fax: +44 (0)117 9230063



	EXPRESS	SUPERFLASH	ULTRA URGENT
	6 days	4 days	24 Hours
Rwanda	£73.00	£90.00	
Samoa	£110.00	£128.00	
Samoa (American)	£110.00	£128.00	
Saotome & Principe	£73.00	£90.00	
San Marino	£164.00	£187.00	
Saudi Arabia	£95.00	£107.00	
Senegal	£73.00	£90.00	
Serbia	£134.00	£179.00	
Severo-Osetinskaya	£134.00	£179.00	
Seychelles	£230.00	£275.00	
Sierra Leone	£73.00	£90.00	
Singapore	£170.00	£180.00	
Slovakia	£134.00	£179.00	
Slovenia	£134.00	£179.00	
Solomon Islands	£110.00	£128.00	
Somalia	£73.00	£90.00	
Somaliland	£73.00	£90.00	
South Africa	£73.00	£90.00	
Spain Sri Lanka	£63.00 £71.00	£80.00 £81.00	£100.00
St Barthelemy (Guadeloupe)	£79.00	£109.00	
St Eustatius (Neth Antilles)	£79.00	£109.00	
St Helena	£73.00	£90.00	
St. Kitts	£79.00	£109.00	
St. Lucia	£79.00	£109.00	
St Maarten	£79.00	£109.00	

Vistra Limited First Floor, Templeback, 10 Temple Back Bristol, BS1 6FL, United Kingdom Tel: +44 (0)117 9230600 Fax: +44 (0)117 9230063



	EXPRESS	SUPERFLASH	
	6 days	4 days	
St. Vincent & Bequia	£79.00	£109.00	
Sudan	£73.00	£90.00	
Surinam	£100.00	£119.00	
Swaziland	£73.00	£90.00	
Sweden	£54.00	£66.00	£90.00
Switzerland	£39.00	£52.00	£80.00
Syria	£95.00	£107.00	
Tadjikistan	£134.00	£179.00	
Tahiti	£110.00	£128.00	
Taiwan	£110.00	£126.00	
Tanzania (Zanzibar)	£73.00	£90.00	
Thailand	£115.00	£128.00	
Togo	£73.00	£90.00	
Tokelau Islands	£110.00	£128.00	
Tonga	£110.00	£128.00	
Trinidad	£79.00	£109.00	
Tunisia	£73.00	£90.00	
Tuvalu	£110.00	£128.00	
Turkey	£64.00	£76.00	
Turkmenistan	£134.00	£179.00	
Turks & Caicos	£79.00	£109.00	
Uganda	£73.00	£90.00	
Ukraine	£134.00	£179.00	



	EXPRESS	SUPERFLASH
	6 days	4 days
United Arab Emirates	£95.00	£107.00
United States of America	£100.00	£119.00
Uruguay	£100.00	£119.00
Uzbekistan	£134.00	£179.00
Vanuatu (New Hebrides)	£110.00	£128.00
Venezuela	£100.00	£119.00
Vietnam	£110.00	£126.00
Virgin Is. (U.S.)	£79.00	£109.00
Wake Island	£110.00	£128.00
Wallis & Futuna Island	£110.00	£128.00
Yemen Republic	£95.00	£107.00
Zambia	£73.00	£90.00
Zimbabwe	£73.00	£90.00

All services and searches are provided on the terms of the Company's Standard Conditions of Business, copies of which are available on application to the Company.

Credit status and other reports which are not confined to material in a public registry contain an element of subjective judgement and information obtained from third parties. We accept no responsibility for such judgements and/or information.

Overseas work is specifically covered by our Standard Conditions. We act as agents for the customers and as such instruct directly or indirectly overseas contractors. We accept no responsibility for any such contractors' work. See our Standard Conditions for the full terms.

Search reports and information services are provided solely for the use of the customer commissioning a report and that customer's client for whom the report is commissioned or service provided, and shall not be divulged to any third party.